
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Keylea Brothers1701
All American

8.100 7.950 8.6257.200 31.875
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chelsea Webb1718
Gem City

8.750 7.950 8.3258.450 33.475
3 2 2 4 1

1

Jillian Hommel1732
Infinity Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 7.4008.025 32.525
2 1 6 8 2

2

Angela Plummer1713
B & B

8.625 7.625 8.2007.600 32.050
5 3 7 5 3

3

Katelyn Murrell1723
Gym Nation

7.900 5.775 8.3508.650 30.675
7 7 1 3 4

4

Chelsea Chapman1715
B & B

8.850 6.400 8.7006.600 30.550
1 5 9 1 5

5

Jasmine Vanlier1716
Competitive Edge

8.550 6.650 7.7757.050 30.025
6 4 8 7 6

6

Emily Crocetti1724
Gym Nation

8.650 0.000 8.4758.350 25.475
4 8T 3 2 7

7

Jordyn Weaver1714
B & B

0.000 5.950 8.1008.150 22.200
8T 6 4 6 8

8

Taylor Rosenhagen2066
Gym Nation

0.000 0.000 0.0008.125 8.125
8T 8T 5 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - 12-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danielle Landry1711
Auburn

9.100 8.200 9.0759.150 35.525
2T 10 1 1T 1

1

Shannon Goniwiecha1728
Gym Training MI

9.275 9.300 8.4508.450 35.475
1 1 6 15T 2

2

Randi Schorzman1710
Auburn

8.800 9.050 8.4509.075 35.375
10 2 2 15T 3T

3T

Alexis Lawrence1707
Auburn

8.975 9.025 9.0758.300 35.375
8 3 10 1T 3T

3T

Jade Cottrell1705
Auburn

9.100 8.900 8.6758.350 35.025
2T 5 8T 9T 5

5

Sarah Hurd1726
Gym Training MI

8.700 8.875 8.8507.975 34.400
11T 6 14 3 6

6

Courtney Thompson1709
Auburn

8.700 8.850 8.7007.950 34.200
11T 7 15 6T 7

7

Misty Jade Carlson1708
Auburn

9.100 8.975 8.6757.375 34.125
2T 4 18 9T 8

8

Margaret Conover1720
Gem City

8.675 7.275 8.7008.600 33.250
13 13 4 6T 9

9

Janelle Kopa1731
Infinity Gymnastics

8.400 8.375 8.0508.350 33.175
16 9 8T 18 10

10

Ashley Moskal1727
Gym Training MI

9.000 8.575 8.5756.800 32.950
6T 8 20 13 11

11

Olivia Pickering1733
Olympic Warrior

7.850 8.125 8.6008.275 32.850
19T 11 11 11T 12

12

Terri Logan1712
B & B

9.000 7.000 8.7008.050 32.750
6T 14 12 6T 13

13

Abby Andrews1719
Gem City

8.250 6.950 8.7258.750 32.675
17 15 3 5 14

14

Jennifer Hanson1717
Gem City

9.100 6.925 8.5007.850 32.375
2T 16 16 14 15

15

Emma Guilfoil1702
All American

7.850 7.450 8.6008.425 32.325
19T 12 7 11T 16

16

Kailey Miller1703
All American

8.650 6.050 8.7758.550 32.025
14 18 5 4 17

17

Allie Norris1721
Gym Nation

8.200 6.200 7.5008.000 29.900
18 17 13 19 18

18

Sierra Zwenger1734
Wildcard

8.550 5.700 8.4006.850 29.500
15 19 19 17 19

19

Samantha Podlucky1706
Auburn

8.900 0.000 7.2757.800 23.975
9 20 17 20 20

20



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:42 PM

Session 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.775 27.300 27.050 26.575 26.8501 Auburn
11 1 1

1705 Jade Cottrell 9.100 8.350
1707 Alexis Lawrence 9.025 9.075
1708 Misty Jade Carlson 9.100 8.975
1709 Courtney Thompson 8.700
1710 Randi Schorzman 9.050 9.075
1711 Danielle Landry 9.100 9.150 9.075

X 102.825 26.975 26.750 23.225 25.8752 Gym Training MI
42 2 6

1726 Sarah Hurd 8.700 8.875 7.975 8.850
1727 Ashley Moskal 9.000 8.575 6.800 8.575
1728 Shannon Goniwiecha 9.275 9.300 8.450 8.450

X 100.425 26.525 22.175 25.800 25.9253 Gem City
33 3 2

1717 Jennifer Hanson 9.100 8.500
1718 Chelsea Webb 8.750 7.950 8.450
1719 Abby Andrews 6.950 8.750 8.725
1720 Margaret Conover 8.675 7.275 8.600 8.700

X 96.900 26.475 21.025 23.800 25.6004 B & B
54 5 5

1712 Terri Logan 9.000 7.000 8.050 8.700
1713 Angela Plummer 8.625 7.625 7.600 8.200
1714 Jordyn Weaver 8.150
1715 Chelsea Chapman 8.850 6.400 8.700

X 96.225 24.600 21.450 24.175 26.0005 All American
26 4 4

1701 Keylea Brothers 8.100 7.950 7.200 8.625
1702 Emma Guilfoil 7.850 7.450 8.425 8.600
1703 Kailey Miller 8.650 6.050 8.550 8.775

X 86.175 24.750 11.975 25.125 24.3256 Gym Nation
65 7 3

1721 Allie Norris 8.200 6.200 7.500
1723 Katelyn Murrell 7.900 5.775 8.650 8.350
1724 Emily Crocetti 8.650 8.350 8.475
2066 Taylor Rosenhagen 8.125



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 9 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:42 PM

Session 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam


